

Freedom of information request

1. How many whole time equivalent middle grade A&E doctor positions are in the established budget at each of the trust's A&E departments?
2. How many whole time equivalent middle grade A&E doctors are actually in post in each of the trust's A&E departments at present?
3. How many whole time equivalent senior grade A&E doctor positions are in the established budget at each of the trust's A&E departments?
4. How many whole time equivalent senior grade A&E doctors are actually in post in each of the trust's A&E departments at present?

Response:

[A&E Doctors as at 1st November 2016](#)

		PGH & PGI	DDH	Total
Consultant	Budget	14	7	21
	SIP	14	5	19
SAS Drs	Budget	7	0.97	7.97
	SIP	3	1	4
StR Drs	Budget	14		14
	SIP	7		7

Response issued by

FOI Lead on behalf of The Mid Yorkshire Hospitals NHS Trust
foi@midyorks.nhs.uk
December 2016